
 

 

 

                                                    

                                             

                            UPPER VALLEY BOARD OF REALTORS 

 

                                                         2025 Calendar 

                                                     

 

Jan 07 Tue  UVBOR BOD – 8:00AM – ZOOM 

 08 Wed UVBOR Affiliates/REALTOR Breakfast Meeting 8:30-TASTE 

15 Mon NHAR BOARD OF DIRECTORS ORIENTATION 10 AM – ZOOM (JENNA) 

27 Mon Professional Standards Workshop – Virtual  

 

Feb 11 Tue  UVBOR BOD  - 8:AM – ZOOM 

 12 Wed NHAR EXEC – 9:15AM 

  

Mar 11 Tue  UVBOR – BOD  - 8:00AM - ZOOM 

 12 Wed NHAR EXEC – 9:15AM/NHAR BOD 10:00AM (JENNA) 

 

Apr 1-4  AEI – Denver – (Stacy) 

08 Tue  UVBOR BOD – 8:00AM - ZOOM 

 09 Wed NHAR Exec – 9:15AM 

 

May 13 Tue  UVBOR BOD  - 8:00AM - ZOOM 

 14 Wed NHAR EXEC – 9:15AM 

 31 -June 5th NAR Legislative meetings 

 

Jun 09 Mon Professional Standards Workshop – Doubletree Manchester, NH  

 10 Tue  UVBOR BOD – 8:00AM – ZOOM 

 11 Wed NHAR EXEC 9:15AM/NHAR BOD 10:00AM (JENNA) 

 17 Tue  UVBOR ROTY LUNCHEON -  

  

Jul 09 Wed NHAR Exec – 9:15AM 

 

    

UVBOR BUDGET MEETING 

Aug 10-11  NAR LEADERSHIP SUMMIT - CHICAGO 

 20 Wed NHAR EXEC 9:15AM/NHAR BOD 10:00 –(JENNA) 

  

 

Sep 09 Tue  UVBOR BOD – 8:00AM - ZOOM  

 10 Wed NHAR EXEC 9:15AM 

 16 Tue  NHAR Education Symposium/REALTOR of the Year 

 

 

Oct 07 Tue  UVBOR Gen. Membership Meeting/Elections 11AM  

 07 Tue  UVBOR BOD 10AM 

 08 Wed NHAR Exec – 9:15AM 

 

Nov 11 Tue  UVBOR BOD – 10AM 

 11 Tue  UVBOR INSTALLATION MEETING – 11AM  



 

 

 14-16  NAR NXT – HOUSTON TX 

   

 

 

Dec 09 Tue  UVBOR BOD – 10AM 

 09 Tue  UVBOR HOLIDAY PARTY 

 10 Wed NHAR EXEC 9:15AM/NHAR BOD 10:00AM – (JENNA) 

  


